SPISAK STUDENATA KOJI SU POLOZILI
I KOLOKVIJUM IZ PREDMETA
KULTURNO NASLEDBE | TURIZAM

Dr Sanja Pajic¢

Kol. Il
Indeks

15
1. Jasmina Veljovic 2/2009 130
2. Marina Stani¢ 4/2009 13.0
3. Jovana Pavlovi¢ 6/2009 13,0
4. Ana Milinkovi¢ 12/2009 £
5. Vladimir Stoji¢ 14/2009 10,0
6. Nevena KneZevi¢ 24/2009 11,5
7. Jelena KneZevi¢ 26/2009 100
8. Sanja Latinovi¢ 30/2009 12,5
9. Bojana Zirojevi¢ 32/2009 10,5
10. Sanja lli¢ 34/2009 13,5
11. Tijana Nedi¢ 38/2009 123
12. Sanja Krilovi¢ 40/2009 10,5
13. Marija Vitorovi¢ 42/2009 13,0
14. Mia Stojakovi¢ 442009 9.0
15. Martina Dragovi¢ 46/2009 14,0
16. Marija Bojic 48/2009 15,0
17. Bojana Brki¢ 52/2009 13,0
18. Vanja Cvetkovi¢ 54/2009 13,0
19. Marija Bukvi¢ 56/2009 13,5
20. Aleksandra Kosi¢ 58/2009 12,0
21. Milica Kovagevié 64/2009 B
22. Sofija Koci¢ 66/2009 9.5
23. Biljana Plazagi¢ 68/2009 LI
24. Tijana Durdevié 70/2009 LD
25. lva Zaklan 74/2009 9,5
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Danijela Markovi¢
Nevena Trajanovi¢
Tatjana Manci¢
Katarina Nikoli¢

Boris Radovanovi¢
Angelina Bukanovic¢
Dragoslava Radmanovac
Gordana Maksimovié
Milica Vukosavljevi¢
Adnan Murselji

Danka Jovanovié
Nevena Putnikovi¢
Svetlana Srecékovic¢
Jovana Cvijovi¢

Marija MiloSevi¢
Marina Boric¢

Milica Joksi¢

Dajana Ivanovi¢
Gorica Milovanovié¢
Aleksandra Marinkovié
Aleksandara Marjanov
Jovana Prodanovié¢
Katarina Bordevié¢
Marija Vasi¢

Ivan Simi¢

Davor Gavranovic
Borivoje DraSkovié
Marko Musinov

Goran Marinkovié¢

Kristina Kolundzija

9,0

76/2009

82/2009 13,0
88/2009 L
90/2009 Lea
96/2009 e
100/2009 L
108/2009 LI
110/2009 12,0
124/2009 L
130/2009 Ll
156/2009 122
158/2009 Lo
166/2009 L
172/2009 L
184/2009 L
190/2009 LI
192/2009 ST
202/2009 B
208/2009 Let
210/2009 Sl
214/2009 LI
216/2009 LLE
222/2009 i
226/2009 e
232/2009 L
236/2009 A
240/2009 9.5
260/2009 el
264/2009 ok
270/2009 Lo




56. Goran Obradinov 280/2009 L
57. Milutin Bokovi¢ 282/2009 105
58. Milica Kuzmanovi¢ 292/2009 s
59. Irena Miletié 298/2009 e
60. Nenad Gotovac 312/2009 05
61. Milo3 Krstanovi¢ 332/2009 e
62. Tatjana Krstic 338/2009 13,5
63. Sanja Hairlahovi¢ 356/2009 8,5
64. Vasilikovi¢ Vladimir 382/2009 9.0
65. Natalija Ili¢ 386/2009 8.5
66. Branislav Kraljevi¢ 394/2009 15,0
67. Mladen Risti¢ 400/2009 £
68. Uro Doroslovagki 438/2009 105
69. Sasa Trifunovié 446/2009 L
70. Marina Kalini¢ 500/2009 Ll
71. Branislava Bakalovi¢ 502/2009 115
72. Ana Stojovi¢ 508/2009 LD
73. Dragan Mijaljica 166/2008 9,0
74. Marina Narangi¢ 349/2008 8,5
75. Milica Novakovié¢ 11,5

378/2008




